ClubEXtra gives you access to savings at over 150 high street and on-line brands via discounted e-cards.

Current Discounts and Brands
Please be aware that ClubAZ does not endorse any of these brands, we simply facilitate an opportunity for\

Adidas

Airbnb
All Bar One
American Golf

Argos

Asda

Ask Italian

Asos

B&M

B&Q

Beauty & Spa Favourites
Bella Italia
Boohoo

Boots

Browns
BucketlistGift
Buyagift

Café Nero

Café Rouge
Candy Crush
Charity Shop Card
Clarks

Costa

Cote Brasserie
Currys PC World
Decathlon
Deliveroo

Dining Out Gift Card
Disneyland Paris
Entertainment Favourites
Ernest Jones
Everyman Cinema
Farmfoods

Five Guys

Foot Locker

14%
7%
12%
9%
5%
3.25%
7%
8%
5.25%
4%
7.50%
12.00%
7.00%
6%
12%
9.00%
19%
7.50%
7.5%
10.00%
7.50%
9%
9%
9.00%
6.25%
5%
4%
11.00%
5%
7.50%
6.50%
6.50%
3%
9.00%
9%



Footasylum
Gamer Favourite

Global Experiences Card

Global Hotel Card
Go Ape

Google Play
Great British Pub Card
H&M

H. Samuel
Habitat

Halfords
Harvester

Harvey Nichols
Healthy Minds Club
Hello Fresh
Hobbycraft
Hotels.com
Iceland

Ikea

Inspire Staycation
JD Sports

John Lewis

Just Eat

Kids Favourite
Laithwaites
Lastminute.com
Lavish

Little Starts
London Theatre Direct
Lush

Luxury Escapes
M&S

Miler & Carter
Morrisons

Naked Wines
Nando’s

Nasty Gal
National Book Tokens
National Garden
National Trust
Neosurf

New Look

Nike

Nintendo

Paul Smith

Pizza Express
Pizza Hut

9%
7.50%
9.00%
9.00%

10%
5.00%
9.00%

8%
6.50%
5.00%

7%

12%

7%

5%

9%
8.00%

4%

4%

7%

5%

9%

3%
6.00%

10%
11%

6%

9%
7.00%
7.00%

8%
9.00%
5.75%

12%
4.25%
14%
7.50%

6%

9%
7.00%

7%
2.50%

9%

6%

11%
5%
9%

10%



Prezzo

Restaurant Favourites
Rituals

River Island

Roblox

Royal Caribbean International
Sainsburys

Screwfix

Selfridges

Sizzling Pubs

Sports Direct.com
Spotify

Stonehouse Pizza & Carvery
Superdry

Tesco

The Entertainer Toy Shop
The Golf Gift Card

The Magazine Gift Card
The Real Greek

The Restaurant Card
The Wellness card

The White Company
Theatre Tokens
Ticketmaster

Toby Carvery
Travelcard

Treatwell

Trip Gift

TUl

Turtle Bay

Uber

Urban

Vintage Inns

Virgin Experience Days
Visit Britain

Waitrose

Waterstones

WH Smith

Wickes reloadable card
Yo Sushi

Zizzi

Rituals

River Island

Roblox

Sainsbury's

Schuh

Screwfix

9%
10.00%
7%
7.00%
9%

5%
3.75%
4%
2.50%
12%
4.25%
9%
11%
10.00%
4.25%
4%
9.00%
14%
7.50%
11.50%
12%
9%
6.50%
7%
12%
5.00%
10.00%
9.00%
4.00%
9%

4%

9%
12%
17%
10.50%
3%

4%

6%

6%
7.50%
7%
5.0%
6.2%
5.5%
1.5%
7.0%
2.0%



Sizzling Pubs
Spabreaks.com
Sports Direct
Spotify

Starbucks
Stonehouse
tastecard

Tesco

The Body Shop

The Charity Shop Gift Card
The Dining Out Card
The Entertainer

The Golf Gift Company
The Great British Pub Card
The Restaurant Card
The Vegan Gift Card
The White Company
Theatre Tokens
Ticketmaster UK
Toby Carvery
Touchnote

Twitch

Virgin Wines

Wacky Warehouse
Waitrose
Waterstones
Wickes

Xbox

Zalando

Zizzi

Zalando

Zizzi

9.0%
7.0%
3.0%
4.0%
7.0%
9.0%
9.5%
1.75%
6.0%
5.0%
9.0%
2.0%
2.0%
7.0%
9.0%
2.0%
5.5%
6.0%
4.0%
9.0%
22.0%
3.0%
12.0%
7.0%
2.75%
2.0%
2.6%
6.5%
5.0%
7.0%
4.0%
7.0%



you to save money should you wish to utilise their products or services. The Club accepts no responsibility












for the quality of product or service.



