

ClubEXtra gives you access to savings at over 150 high street and on-line brands via discounted e-cards.

Current Discounts and Brands

Please be aware that ClubAZ does not endorse any of these brands, we simply facilitate an opportunity for y

A -11-1	4.40/
Adidas	14%
Airbnb All Bar One	7% 12%
American Golf	9%
Argos	5%
Asda	3.25%
Ask Italian	3.23 <i>%</i> 7%
Asos	8%
B&M	5.25%
B&Q	3.23% 4%
·	7.50%
Beauty & Spa Favourites Bella Italia	12.00%
Boohoo	7.00%
Boots	6%
Browns	12%
BucketlistGift	9.00%
Buyagift	19%
Café Nero	7.50%
Café Rouge	7.5%
Candy Crush	10.00%
Charity Shop Card	7.50%
Clarks	9%
Costa	9%
Cote Brasserie	9.00%
Currys PC World	6.25%
Decathlon	5%
Deliveroo	4%
Dining Out Gift Card	11.00%
Disneyland Paris	5%
Entertainment Favourites	7.50%
Ernest Jones	6.50%
Everyman Cinema	6.50%
Farmfoods	3%
Five Guys	9.00%
Foot Locker	9%

Footasylum	9%
Gamer Favourite	7.50%
Global Experiences Card	9.00%
Global Hotel Card	9.00%
Go Ape	10%
Google Play	5.00%
Great British Pub Card	9.00%
H&M	8%
H. Samuel	6.50%
Habitat	5.00%
Halfords	7%
Harvester	12%
Harvey Nichols	7%
Healthy Minds Club	5%
Hello Fresh	9%
Hobbycraft	8.00%
Hotels.com	4%
Iceland	4%
Ikea	7%
Inspire Staycation	5%
JD Sports	9%
John Lewis	3%
Just Eat	6.00%
Kids Favourite	10%
Laithwaites	11%
Lastminute.com	6%
Lavish	9%
Little Starts	7.00%
London Theatre Direct	7.00%
Lush	8%
Luxury Escapes	9.00%
M&S	5.75%
Miler & Carter	12%
Morrisons	4.25%
Naked Wines	14%
Nando's	7.50%
Nasty Gal	6%
National Book Tokens	9%
National Garden	7.00%
National Trust	7%
Neosurf New Look	2.50%
Nike	9% 6%
Nintendo	11%
Paul Smith	5%
Pizza Express	9%
Pizza Hut	10%
I IEEG IIWC	10/0

Prezzo	9%
Restaurant Favourites	10.00%
Rituals	7%
River Island	7.00%
Roblox	9%
Royal Caribbean International	5%
Sainsburys	3.75%
Screwfix	4%
Selfridges	2.50%
Sizzling Pubs	12%
Sports Direct.com	4.25%
Spotify	9%
Stonehouse Pizza & Carvery	11%
Superdry	10.00%
Tesco	4.25%
The Entertainer Toy Shop	4%
The Golf Gift Card	9.00%
The Magazine Gift Card	14%
The Real Greek	7.50%
The Restaurant Card	11.50%
The Wellness card	12%
The White Company	9%
Theatre Tokens	6.50%
Ticketmaster	7%
Toby Carvery	12%
Travelcard	5.00%
Treatwell	10.00%
Trip Gift	9.00%
TUI	4.00%
Turtle Bay	9%
Uber	4%
Urban	9%
Vintage Inns	12%
Virgin Experience Days	17%
Visit Britain	10.50%
Waitrose	3%
Waterstones	4%
WH Smith	6%
Wickes reloadable card	6%
Yo Sushi Zizzi	7.50% 7%
Rituals	5.0%
River Island	6.2%
Roblox	5.5%
Sainsbury's	1.5%
Schuh	7.0%
Screwfix	2.0%
JCI CVV IIA	2.0%

Sizzling Pubs	9.0%
Spabreaks.com	7.0%
Sports Direct	3.0%
Spotify	4.0%
Starbucks	7.0%
Stonehouse	9.0%
tastecard	9.5%
Tesco	1.75%
The Body Shop	6.0%
The Charity Shop Gift Card	5.0%
The Dining Out Card	9.0%
The Entertainer	2.0%
The Golf Gift Company	2.0%
The Great British Pub Card	7.0%
The Restaurant Card	9.0%
The Vegan Gift Card	2.0%
The White Company	5.5%
Theatre Tokens	6.0%
Ticketmaster UK	4.0%
Toby Carvery	9.0%
Touchnote	22.0%
Twitch	3.0%
Virgin Wines	12.0%
Wacky Warehouse	7.0%
Waitrose	2.75%
Waterstones	2.0%
Wickes	2.6%
Xbox	6.5%
Zalando	5.0%
Zizzi	7.0%
Zalando	4.0%
Zizzi	7.0%



